
Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Husqvarna_Kawasaki - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 197 ARBINI G. - Husqvarna 18:44.257
Tempo Gara

1 1:36.864 14:40:57.096

2 1:33.395 14:42:30.491

3 1:33.003 14:44:03.494

4 1:32.473 14:45:35.967

5 1:32.556 14:47:08.523

6 1:32.139 14:48:40.662

7 1:32.896 14:50:13.558

8 1:33.344 14:51:46.902

9 1:33.831 14:53:20.733

10 1:34.179 14:54:54.912

11 1:33.828 14:56:28.740

12 1:35.749 14:58:04.489

 Po. 2 - # 426 CALLEGARO G. - Husqvarna + 16.328
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.765 14:40:58.786

2 1:33.627 14:42:32.413

3 1:33.028 14:44:05.441

4 1:32.535 14:45:37.976

5 1:33.753 14:47:11.729

6 1:32.939 14:48:44.668

7 1:35.227 14:50:19.895

8 1:34.131 14:51:54.026

9 1:34.828 14:53:28.854

10 1:35.691 14:55:04.545

11 1:37.060 14:56:41.605

12 1:39.212 14:58:20.817

 Po. 3 - # 397 PASQUALINI Y. - Husqvarna + 26.503
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.293 14:41:01.525

2 1:34.401 14:42:35.926

3 1:34.221 14:44:10.147

4 1:32.960 14:45:43.107

5 1:33.998 14:47:17.105

6 1:34.880 14:48:51.985

7 1:33.974 14:50:25.959

8 1:34.800 14:52:00.759

9 1:33.803 14:53:34.562

10 1:34.917 14:55:09.479

11 1:44.303 14:56:53.782

12 1:37.210 14:58:30.992

 Po. 4 - # 385 ZENATO S. - Husqvarna + 30.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:36.532 14:40:59.447

2 1:35.190 14:42:34.637

3 1:34.588 14:44:09.225

4 1:36.203 14:45:45.428

5 1:34.794 14:47:20.222

6 1:36.733 14:48:56.955

7 1:35.449 14:50:32.404

8 1:35.292 14:52:07.696

9 1:35.585 14:53:43.281

10 1:37.553 14:55:20.834

11 1:36.243 14:56:57.077

12 1:37.642 14:58:34.719

 Po. 5 - # 111 GAMBAROTTI D. - Husqvarna + 42.449
Diff. Primo

1 1:39.208 14:41:02.278

2 1:37.077 14:42:39.355

3 1:36.807 14:44:16.162

4 1:36.965 14:45:53.127

5 1:37.282 14:47:30.409

6 1:37.157 14:49:07.566

7 1:36.975 14:50:44.541

8 1:36.346 14:52:20.887

9 1:36.597 14:53:57.484

10 1:36.326 14:55:33.810

11 1:36.742 14:57:10.552

12 1:36.386 14:58:46.938

 Po. 6 - # 81 GIORDANO F. - Husqvarna + 43.971
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.690 14:41:00.922

2 1:38.042 14:42:38.964

3 1:36.816 14:44:15.780

4 1:38.646 14:45:54.426

5 1:36.908 14:47:31.334

6 1:37.054 14:49:08.388

7 1:36.784 14:50:45.172

8 1:36.699 14:52:21.871

9 1:35.900 14:53:57.771

10 1:36.727 14:55:34.498

11 1:36.877 14:57:11.375

12 1:37.085 14:58:48.460

 Po. 7 - # 838 ERMINI P. - Husqvarna + 51.016
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.788 14:41:07.020

2 1:36.590 14:42:43.610

3 1:36.783 14:44:20.393

4 1:37.015 14:45:57.408

5 1:37.140 14:47:34.548

6 1:38.282 14:49:12.830

7 1:38.078 14:50:50.908

8 1:35.973 14:52:26.881

9 1:36.799 14:54:03.680

10 1:36.927 14:55:40.607

11 1:37.472 14:57:18.079

12 1:37.426 14:58:55.505

Fastest lap: 1:32.139 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Husqvarna_Kawasaki - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 8 - # 774 PARINI M. - Husqvarna + 53.310
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.629 14:41:11.861

2 1:37.923 14:42:49.784

3 1:37.580 14:44:27.364

4 1:37.152 14:46:04.516

5 1:36.134 14:47:40.650

6 1:36.330 14:49:16.980

7 1:36.964 14:50:53.944

8 1:36.350 14:52:30.294

9 1:36.373 14:54:06.667

10 1:36.889 14:55:43.556

11 1:36.816 14:57:20.372

12 1:37.427 14:58:57.799

 Po. 9 - # 497 PERAZZOLO L. - Husqvarna + 54.323
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.344 14:41:03.576

2 1:38.025 14:42:41.601

3 1:37.463 14:44:19.064

4 1:37.361 14:45:56.425

5 1:37.107 14:47:33.532

6 1:38.797 14:49:12.329

7 1:39.314 14:50:51.643

8 1:38.138 14:52:29.781

9 1:37.740 14:54:07.521

10 1:36.953 14:55:44.474

11 1:38.134 14:57:22.608

12 1:36.204 14:58:58.812

 Po. 10 - # 136 AGOSTI A. - Husqvarna + 1:09.193
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.745 14:41:09.977

2 1:40.346 14:42:50.323

3 1:39.371 14:44:29.694

4 1:39.072 14:46:08.766

5 1:36.632 14:47:45.398

6 1:37.157 14:49:22.555

7 1:35.924 14:50:58.479

8 1:36.688 14:52:35.167

9 1:36.191 14:54:11.358

10 1:44.468 14:55:55.826

11 1:39.964 14:57:35.790

12 1:37.892 14:59:13.682

 Po. 11 - # 626 CARDELLINI A. - Kawasaki + 1:10.873
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.421 14:41:07.870

2 1:38.622 14:42:46.492

3 1:38.808 14:44:25.300

4 1:38.267 14:46:03.567

5 1:38.891 14:47:42.458

6 1:39.558 14:49:22.016

7 1:39.066 14:51:01.082

8 1:38.458 14:52:39.540

9 1:39.036 14:54:18.576

10 1:39.002 14:55:57.578

11 1:38.174 14:57:35.752

12 1:39.610 14:59:15.362

 Po. 12 - # 833 FARINA F. - Kawasaki + 1:12.485
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.024 14:41:05.053

2 1:39.742 14:42:44.795

3 1:38.901 14:44:23.696

4 1:38.908 14:46:02.604

5 1:40.134 14:47:42.738

6 1:38.683 14:49:21.421

7 1:39.688 14:51:01.109

8 1:39.073 14:52:40.182

9 1:38.877 14:54:19.059

10 1:39.132 14:55:58.191

11 1:39.315 14:57:37.506

12 1:39.468 14:59:16.974

 Po. 13 - # 126 PADERNO F. - Kawasaki + 1:23.852
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.482 14:41:09.714

2 1:39.843 14:42:49.557

3 1:39.872 14:44:29.429

4 1:39.081 14:46:08.510

5 1:38.464 14:47:46.974

6 1:39.604 14:49:26.578

7 1:39.499 14:51:06.077

8 1:39.626 14:52:45.703

9 1:39.911 14:54:25.614

10 1:39.542 14:56:05.156

11 1:41.181 14:57:46.337

12 1:42.004 14:59:28.341

 Po. 14 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki + 1:24.508
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.047 14:41:12.279

2 1:38.612 14:42:50.891

3 1:40.038 14:44:30.929

4 1:38.768 14:46:09.697

5 1:38.246 14:47:47.943

6 1:39.340 14:49:27.283

7 1:39.213 14:51:06.496

8 1:40.228 14:52:46.724

9 1:40.272 14:54:26.996

10 1:39.535 14:56:06.531

11 1:40.490 14:57:47.021

12 1:41.976 14:59:28.997

Fastest lap: 1:32.139 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Husqvarna_Kawasaki - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 15 - # 756 FIRINO E. - Kawasaki + 1:26.432
Diff. Primo

1 1:45.675 14:41:05.907

2 1:39.803 14:42:45.710

3 1:39.781 14:44:25.491

4 1:40.239 14:46:05.730

5 1:39.419 14:47:45.149

6 1:39.398 14:49:24.547

7 1:40.499 14:51:05.046

8 1:41.309 14:52:46.355

9 1:41.176 14:54:27.531

10 1:40.822 14:56:08.353

11 1:41.338 14:57:49.691

12 1:41.230 14:59:30.921

 Po. 16 - # 203 PEROTTI A. - Husqvarna + 1:29.653
Diff. Primo

1 1:46.615 14:41:06.847

2 1:40.937 14:42:47.784

3 1:39.096 14:44:26.880

4 1:41.933 14:46:08.813

5 1:42.113 14:47:50.926

6 1:39.697 14:49:30.623

7 1:40.259 14:51:10.882

8 1:40.311 14:52:51.193

9 1:41.036 14:54:32.229

10 1:40.724 14:56:12.953

11 1:41.430 14:57:54.383

12 1:39.759 14:59:34.142

 Po. 17 - # 800 GAUGLER M. - Kawasaki + 1:30.741
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.634 14:41:18.215

2 1:40.658 14:42:58.873

3 1:40.225 14:44:39.098

4 1:42.657 14:46:21.755

5 1:38.679 14:48:00.434

6 1:38.087 14:49:38.521

7 1:38.925 14:51:17.446

8 1:38.776 14:52:56.222

9 1:38.480 14:54:34.702

10 1:40.156 14:56:14.858

11 1:40.673 14:57:55.531

12 1:39.699 14:59:35.230

 Po. 18 - # 221 BUHLER J. - Kawasaki + 1:34.682
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.730 14:41:14.452

2 1:42.175 14:42:56.627

3 1:40.802 14:44:37.429

4 1:40.005 14:46:17.434

5 1:39.710 14:47:57.144

6 1:38.575 14:49:35.719

7 1:38.946 14:51:14.665

8 1:38.589 14:52:53.254

9 1:39.974 14:54:33.228

10 1:40.947 14:56:14.175

11 1:42.405 14:57:56.580

12 1:42.591 14:59:39.171

 Po. 19 - # 613 BONETTI S. - Kawasaki + 1:45.974
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.443 14:41:27.675

2 1:40.297 14:43:07.972

3 1:38.340 14:44:46.312

4 1:37.733 14:46:24.045

5 1:38.394 14:48:02.439

6 1:37.139 14:49:39.578

7 1:38.442 14:51:18.020

8 1:40.207 14:52:58.227

9 1:40.979 14:54:39.206

10 1:41.618 14:56:20.824

11 1:40.895 14:58:01.719

12 1:48.744 14:59:50.463

 Po. 20 - # 239 SAVOI R. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.541 14:41:13.773

2 1:41.426 14:42:55.199

3 1:41.114 14:44:36.313

4 1:39.501 14:46:15.814

5 1:39.614 14:47:55.428

6 1:40.227 14:49:35.655

7 1:41.060 14:51:16.715

8 1:44.425 14:53:01.140

9 1:42.656 14:54:43.796

10 1:43.028 14:56:26.824

11 1:44.843 14:58:11.667

 Po. 21 - # 105 BERENATI A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.533 14:41:12.765

2 1:42.726 14:42:55.491

3 1:41.451 14:44:36.942

4 1:40.329 14:46:17.271

5 1:42.297 14:47:59.568

6 1:42.226 14:49:41.794

7 1:42.577 14:51:24.371

8 1:43.429 14:53:07.800

9 1:41.518 14:54:49.318

10 1:42.558 14:56:31.876

11 1:41.077 14:58:12.953

Fastest lap: 1:32.139 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Husqvarna_Kawasaki - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 22 - # 421 VIVIANI L. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.174 14:41:16.406

2 1:41.531 14:42:57.937

3 1:40.807 14:44:38.744

4 1:41.735 14:46:20.479

5 1:41.310 14:48:01.789

6 1:42.735 14:49:44.524

7 1:41.262 14:51:25.786

8 1:41.779 14:53:07.565

9 1:41.552 14:54:49.117

10 1:42.054 14:56:31.171

11 1:43.035 14:58:14.206

 Po. 23 - # 702 ANDEOLLI A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.382 14:41:13.614

2 1:43.929 14:42:57.543

3 1:42.879 14:44:40.422

4 1:42.536 14:46:22.958

5 1:42.781 14:48:05.739

6 1:42.124 14:49:47.863

7 1:41.961 14:51:29.824

8 1:41.474 14:53:11.298

9 1:44.620 14:54:55.918

10 1:43.236 14:56:39.154

11 1:41.692 14:58:20.846

 Po. 24 - # 251 MANENTI M. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.363 14:41:11.595

2 1:43.186 14:42:54.781

3 1:42.847 14:44:37.628

4 1:43.309 14:46:20.937

5 1:42.304 14:48:03.241

6 1:42.800 14:49:46.041

7 1:42.987 14:51:29.028

8 1:43.048 14:53:12.076

9 1:44.250 14:54:56.326

10 1:41.792 14:56:38.118

11 1:43.549 14:58:21.667

 Po. 25 - # 828 BONETTI A. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.120 14:41:17.830

2 1:41.407 14:42:59.237

3 1:41.594 14:44:40.831

4 1:42.408 14:46:23.239

5 1:41.498 14:48:04.737

6 1:42.234 14:49:46.971

7 1:43.523 14:51:30.494

8 1:42.645 14:53:13.139

9 1:43.700 14:54:56.839

10 1:42.659 14:56:39.498

11 1:45.142 14:58:24.640

 Po. 26 - # 198 FERRETTI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.595 14:41:12.827

2 1:45.887 14:42:58.714

3 1:43.605 14:44:42.319

4 1:43.054 14:46:25.373

5 1:42.540 14:48:07.913

6 1:43.930 14:49:51.843

7 1:45.366 14:51:37.209

8 1:43.076 14:53:20.285

9 1:43.105 14:55:03.390

10 1:43.157 14:56:46.547

11 1:43.481 14:58:30.028

 Po. 27 - # 66 ARNETOLI L. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.082 14:41:27.067

2 1:39.790 14:43:06.857

3 1:38.670 14:44:45.527

4 1:41.677 14:46:27.204

5 1:40.092 14:48:07.296

6 1:41.502 14:49:48.798

7 1:42.143 14:51:30.941

8 1:43.030 14:53:13.971

9 1:44.317 14:54:58.288

10 1:45.541 14:56:43.829

11 1:48.745 14:58:32.574

 Po. 28 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O. - Kawasaki + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.738 14:41:15.970

2 1:45.244 14:43:01.214

3 1:43.009 14:44:44.223

4 1:43.572 14:46:27.795

5 1:44.898 14:48:12.693

6 1:44.441 14:49:57.134

7 1:43.907 14:51:41.041

8 1:44.118 14:53:25.159

9 1:44.576 14:55:09.735

10 1:46.572 14:56:56.307

11 1:47.686 14:58:43.993

 Po. 29 - # 777 RUSSO M. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.044 14:41:20.998

2 1:43.884 14:43:04.882

3 1:46.603 14:44:51.485

4 1:45.625 14:46:37.110

5 1:46.889 14:48:23.999

6 1:46.667 14:50:10.666

7 1:52.197 14:52:02.863

8 1:51.201 14:53:54.064

9 1:54.961 14:55:49.025

10 1:53.462 14:57:42.487

11 1:55.003 14:59:37.490

Fastest lap: 1:32.139 
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Winter Trophy 2017 Rd 2 Husqvarna_Kawasaki - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 30 - # 88 MAURIZI S. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.032 14:41:08.264

2 1:40.582 14:42:48.846

3 1:43.814 14:44:32.660

4 1:43.976 14:46:16.636

5 1:42.817 14:47:59.453

6 1:46.116 14:49:45.569

7 1:43.218 14:51:28.787

8 1:48.264 14:53:17.051

9 2:06.523 14:55:23.574

10 2:37.580 14:58:01.154

11 2:22.798 15:00:23.952

 Po. 31 - # 621 COLCERA M. - Kawasaki + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.800 14:41:20.580

2 1:50.520 14:43:11.100

3 1:50.040 14:45:01.140

4 1:52.740 14:46:53.880

5 2:03.000 14:48:56.880

6 2:11.370 14:51:08.250

7 2:15.538 14:53:23.788

8 2:00.355 14:55:24.143

9 2:00.401 14:57:24.544

10 2:02.983 14:59:27.527

 Po. 32 - # 467 CAIROLI A. - Husqvarna + 6 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.198 14:41:24.142

2 1:48.185 14:43:12.327

3 1:45.575 14:44:57.902

4 1:46.456 14:46:44.358

5 1:46.613 14:48:30.971

6 3:46.457 14:52:17.428

 Po. 33 - # 296 MODENA D. - Kawasaki + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.601 14:41:13.833

2 1:38.435 14:42:52.268

3 1:40.723 14:44:32.991

Fastest lap: 1:32.139 
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